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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $394.00 $184.00 $210.00  0.39  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.39
20 SPOT Totals: $184.00 $394.00 $210.00 

5 $553.00 $138.40 $414.60  0.54  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.54
5 SPOT Totals: $138.40 $553.00 $414.60 

2 $160.00 $0.00 $160.00  0.16  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $45.00 $0.00 $45.00  0.04  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $84.40 $8.00 $76.40  0.08  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $100.00 $7.41 $92.59  0.10  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.38
BEST BET Totals: $15.41 $389.40 $373.99 

40 $75.00 $70.00 $5.00  0.07 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.07
BOTTOM S Totals: $70.00 $75.00 $5.00 

32 $98.00 $19.00 $79.00  0.10  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.10
EDGE S Totals: $19.00 $98.00 $79.00 

2 $610.00 $516.75 $93.25  0.60  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

3 $898.50 $617.15 $281.35  0.88  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $992.75 $616.00 $376.75  0.97  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $925.70 $604.00 $321.70  0.91  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,144.00 $1,043.40 $100.60  1.12  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $38.00 $10.00 $28.00  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $56.00 $23.00 $33.00  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $259.25 $129.00 $130.25  0.25  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $53.00 $67.75 ($14.75)  0.05  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $4.75 $0.00 $4.75  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $55.00 $24.00 $31.00  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $4.25 $0.00 $4.25  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $71.25 $34.00 $37.25  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 5.01
MEAN GR Totals: $3,685.05 $5,118.45 $1,433.40 

4 $625.05 $360.80 $264.25  0.61  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.61
MONEYBAL Totals: $360.80 $625.05 $264.25 

8 $6,365.00 $2,725.00 $3,640.00  6.22  1.00  0.06PENNY

 6.22
PENNY Totals: $2,725.00 $6,365.00 $3,640.00 

8 $876.73 $232.50 $644.23  0.86  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.86
PENY Totals: $232.50 $876.73 $644.23 

1 $959.20 $654.30 $304.90  0.94  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $2,386.30 $1,564.94 $821.36  2.33  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $2,993.25 $1,927.92 $1,065.33  2.93  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $1,244.45 $1,453.72 ($209.27)  1.22  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $1,112.85 $1,019.46 $93.39  1.09  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $1,484.27 $444.00 $1,040.27  1.45  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $365.99 $64.98 $301.01  0.36  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $288.97 $38.64 $250.33  0.28  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $177.60 $46.32 $131.28  0.17  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $218.80 $43.60 $175.20  0.21  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $165.30 $38.04 $127.26  0.16  0.68  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

12 $124.95 $32.90 $92.05  0.12  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $86.10 $24.40 $61.70  0.08  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $71.50 $30.08 $41.42  0.07  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $66.50 $30.39 $36.11  0.07  0.69  0.00Regular

 11.49
Regular Totals: $7,413.69 $11,746.03 $4,332.34 

1 $19,379.16 $15,457.28 $3,921.88  18.95  0.50  0.09SPOTLITE

2 $18,482.90 $14,118.68 $4,364.22  18.08  0.53  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $1,113.30 $838.10 $275.20  1.09  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $831.50 $639.20 $192.30  0.81  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $298.25 $423.60 ($125.35)  0.29  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 39.22
SPOTLITE Totals: $31,476.86 $40,105.11 $8,628.25 

2 $2,514.00 $2,210.05 $303.95  2.46  0.70  0.02SUPERSP

3 $24,945.49 $19,136.92 $5,808.57  24.40  0.79  0.19SUPERSP

4 $7,658.85 $3,863.75 $3,795.10  7.49  0.64  0.05SUPERSP

5 $238.20 $1,026.60 ($788.40)  0.23  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $381.50 $235.84 $145.66  0.37  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 34.96
SUPERSP Totals: $26,473.16 $35,748.04 $9,274.88 

40 $158.00 $136.00 $22.00  0.15 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.15
TOP S Totals: $136.00 $158.00 $22.00 

 0.68 100.00Grand Totals $102,251.81 $72,929.87 $29,321.94 
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